GEE

Gelex Electricity Joint Stock Company

02/26/2025

Change of outstanding voting shares

   Gelex Electricity Joint Stock Company reports the change of outstanding voting shares as follows:

No. Before change Change After change
Reason for

change

1 Charter capital (VND) 3,000,000,000,000 50,000,000,000 3,050,000,000,000

2 Total number of shares 300,000,000 5,000,000 305,000,000

3 Number of treasury stock   0 0 0

4 Number of outstanding voting shares 300,000,000 5,000,000 305,000,000

Contents

Share issuance

under ESOP

Subject:

Date:

Company name:

Code: